" 9 8 % 500 s oae

MENU

STARTEDRS & LIGHT GITES

SOUP OF THE DAY — SERVED WITH WHITE BREAD & BUTTER

PRAWN COCKTAIL — SERVED WITH WHOLEMEAL BREAD & BUTTER
WHITEBAIT — SERVED WITH SALAD & LEMON MAYO/TARTAR

KING PRAWNS IN SWEET CHILLI, PEPPER & ONION SAUCE

MUSHROOMS IN CREAMY, GARLIC SAUCE SERVED ON TOASTED CIABATTA

PATE ON MELBA TOAST & ONION CHUTNEY

MAINS
(S) SENIOR DORTIONS AVAILAELE @ £5.00

PIE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH MASH, NEW POTATOES OR CHIPS & PEAS
RUMP STEAK, CHIPS, PEAS & TRIMMINGS
WHALEBONE BURGER (BACON, CHEESE & RELISH IN BRIOCHE BUN), CHIPS & SALAD
CHICKEN BURGER (CHEESE, LETTUCE, SWEET CHILLI, MAYO IN BRIOCHE BUN), CHIPS
SCAMPI, CHIPS & SALAD
COD IN BEER BATTER, CHIPS & PEAS/MUSHY PEAS
LIVER & BACON IN ONION GRAVY SERVED WITH MASH OR NEW POTATOES & PEAS
CARVED HAM, EGG, CHIPS & PEAS/SALAD (BREAD & BUTTER OPTIONAL)
HUNTERS CHICKEN, CHIPS & SALAD
CHICKEN BREAST (PIRI PIRI STYLE) CHIPS & SALAD
TOASTED CIABATTAS SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD

o BBQ CHIICKEN & CHEESE MELT

o TUNA, CHEESE & JALAPENOS

o BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY CHUTNEY

o CHEESE & ONION (OR TOMATO)
JACKET POTATOES (CHOICE OF TOPPINGS) SERVED WITH SALAD

o CHILLI CON CARNI

o TUNA, SWEETCORN & MAYONNAISE

o PRAWNS IN COCKTAIL SAUCE

o CHEESE & BEANS
SALADS

o CHICKEN CAESAR

o CHEESE & HAM

o PRAWNS IN COCKTAIL SAUCE

VECETARIAN ODTIONS

LASAGNE, SALAD & GARLIC BREAD
FUSILLI PASTA IN TOMATO & HERB SAUCE & GARLIC BREAD

VEGETARIAN TART, CHIPS & SALAD

£6.50
E7.00
E7.00
E8.00
E7.00
£6.50

£13.00 (S)
£16.00
£13.00
£13.00
£12.00 (S)
£14.00 (S)
£12.00 (S)
£12.00 (S)
£12.00
£12.00
£9.00

£9.00

£9.00




