MENU

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

SOUP OF THE DAY - SERVED WITH WHITE BREAD & BUTTER	£6.50
PRAWN COCKTAIL - SERVED WITH WHOLEMEAL BREAD & BUTTER	£7.00
WHITEBAIT - SERVED WITH SALAD & LEMON MAYO/TARTAR	£7.00
KING PRAWNS IN SWEET CHILLI, PEPPER & ONION SAUCE	£8.00
MUSHROOMS IN CREAMY, GARLIC SAUCE SERVED ON TOASTED CIABATTA	£7.00
PATE ON MELBA TOAST & ONION CHUTNEY	£6.50

MAINS

(S) SENIOR DORTIONS AVAILABLE @ £8.00

	PIE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH MASH, NEW POTATOES OR CHIPS & PEAS	£13.00 (S)
	RUMP STEAK, CHIPS, PEAS & TRIMMINGS	£16.00
	WHALEBONE BURGER (BACON, CHEESE & RELISH IN BRIOCHE BUN), CHIPS & SALAD	£13.00
	CHICKEN BURGER (CHEESE, LETTUCE, SWEET CHILLI, MAYO IN BRIOCHE BUN), CHIPS	£13.00
	SCAMPI, CHIPS & SALAD	£12.00 (S)
	COD IN BEER BATTER, CHIPS & PEAS/MUSHY PEAS	£14.00 (S)
	LIVER & BACON IN ONION GRAVY SERVED WITH MASH OR NEW POTATOES & PEAS	£12.00 (S)
	CARVED HAM, EGG, CHIPS & PEAS/SALAD (BREAD & BUTTER OPTIONAL)	£12.00 (S)
	HUNTERS CHICKEN, CHIPS & SALAD	£12.00
	CHICKEN BREAST (PIRI PIRI STYLE) CHIPS & SALAD	£12.00
	TOASTED CIABATTAS SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD	£9.00
	BBQ CHIICKEN & CHEESE MELT	
	o TUNA, CHEESE & JALAPENOS	
	o BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY CHUTNEY	
	o CHEESE & ONION (OR TOMATO)	
•	JACKET POTATOES (CHOICE OF TOPPINGS) SERVED WITH SALAD	£9.00
	o CHILLI CON CARNI	
	o TUNA, SWEETCORN & MAYONNAISE	
	o PRAWNS IN COCKTAIL SAUCE	
	o CHEESE & BEANS	
•	SALADS	£9.00
	o CHICKEN CAESAR	
	o CHEESE & HAM	
	o PRAWNS IN COCKTAIL SAUCE	

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

LASAGNE, SALAD & GARLIC BREAD	£12.00
FUSILLI PASTA IN TOMATO & HERB SAUCE & GARLIC BREAD	£10.00
VEGETARIAN TART, CHIPS & SALAD	£11.00